Date

April 22-25, 2015

April 22-25, 2015

April 22-25, 2015

April 22-25, 2015

September 30-October 2, 2015
September 30-October 2, 2015
September 30-October 2, 2015

DICK O'DONNELL - Honourary Member

Amount
$286.17
$12.00
$24.00
$210.53
$457.04
$386.73
$25.00

Expense Category
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Parking

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Taxi

Description

Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference

CHAO Conference



	Dick O'Donnell

