DICK O'DONNELL - Honourary Member

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
April 22-25, 2015	\$286.17	Travel - Air Travel	Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
April 22-25, 2015	\$12.00	Travel - Taxi	Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
April 22-25, 2015	\$24.00	Travel - Parking	Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
April 22-25, 2015	\$210.53	Travel - Accommodation	Conference for Board Finance Committee Members
September 30-October 2, 2015	\$457.04	Travel - Accommodation	CHAO Conference
September 30-October 2, 2015	\$386.73	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO Conference
September 30-October 2, 2015	\$25.00	Travel - Taxi	CHAO Conference